RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Clear Bath - remaining your water bath clean, 60ml 105535 1 btl. 56,25 €
Clear Bath - remaining your water bath clean, 237ml 105540 1 btl. 116,25 €
CALEVA - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 0810019 1 Pcs. 83,28 €
CALEVA -  Suppository Basket, Plastic BSKSUP-CA 1 Pcs. 142,90 €
DISTEK - 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 2821-0160 1 Pcs. 85,75 €
DISTEK - 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 2821-0159 1 Pcs. 76,76 €
DISTEK - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 2821-0072 1 Pcs. 61,05 €
DISTEK - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket Evolution Series 2800-0032 1 Pcs. 78,89 €
DISTEK - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket Evolution Series and
Basket Adapter
2821-0460 1 Set 134,62 €
DISTEK - Basket Adapter for Evolution Style Basket 3200-0038 1 Pcs. 58,97 €
DISTEK - 40 Mesh PTFE Coated Basket BSKPTD-40 1 Pcs. 171,47 €
BASKETS
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.

Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
DISTEK - Suppository Basket, Plastic 3250-0445 1 Pcs. 115,54 €
ERWEKA - 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 90-000-0015 1 Pcs. 61,98 €
ERWEKA - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 90-000-0040 1 Pcs. 61,98 €
ERWEKA - Suppository Basket, Plastic BSKSUP-EW 1 Pcs. 138,45 €
HANSON - 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 65-220-101 1 Pcs. 90,72 €
HANSON - 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 65-220-020 1 Pcs. 99,63 €
HANSON - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 65-220-000 1 Pcs. 67,61 €
HANSON - 40 Mesh PTFE Coated Basket BSKPTH-40 1 Pcs. 171,47 €
HANSON - Suppository Basket, Plastic 65-700-048 1 Pcs. 115,54 €
PHARMATEST - 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket BSK010-PT 1 Pcs. 78,88 €
PHARMATEST - 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket BSK020-PT 1 Pcs. 61,98 €
PHARMATEST - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket BSK040-PT 1 Pcs. 78,89 €
RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
PHARMATEST - Suppository Basket, Plastic BSKSUP-PT 1 Pcs. 142,90 €
SOTAX - 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket BSK010-SX 1 Pcs. 78,88 €
SOTAX - 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket BSK020-SX 1 Pcs. 78,88 €
SOTAX - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket BSK040-SX 1 Pcs. 61,98 €
SOTAX - Suppository Basket, Plastic BSKSUP-SX 1 Pcs. 142,90 €
VANKEL/VARIAN - 10 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 12-2125 1 Pcs. 112,27 €
VANKEL/VARIAN - 20 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 12-2120 1 Pcs. 119,22 €
VANKEL/VARIAN - 40 Mesh Stainless Steel Basket 12-2100 1 Pcs. 65,57 €

VANKEL/VARIAN - Clear Low Evaporation Hinged Cover, 7,9mm
Cannula Hole Diameter
12-6327 1 Pcs. 52,26 €
VANKEL/VARIAN - Low Loss Evaporation Cover, Conical Shape,
19,8 mm Cannula Hole Diameter
12-0469 1 Pcs. 109,42 €
VANKEL/VARIAN - Low Loss Evaporation Hinged Cover, Conical
Shape, 19,8 mm Cannula Hole Diameter
12-6328 1 Pcs. 137,18 €
VANKEL/VARIAN - TrueCenter Low Loss Evaporation Cover,
Conical Shape, 19,8 mm Cannula Hole Diameter
12-6327 1 Pcs. 141,14 €
VANKEL/VARIAN - Clear Evaporation Cover for VK600/VK6000
Series, 7,9mm Cannula Hole Diameter
12-6200 1 Pcs. 57,16 €
Syringe Filter - Glass Fibre, 1,0 µm, 100pcs FILGF2510-100 100 Pcs. 77,90 €
Syringe Filter - Glass Fibre, 1,0 µm, 1000pcs FILGF2510-1000 1000 Pcs. 584,25 €
FILTERS
RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
Syringe Filter - PTFE (with GF prefilter), 1,0 µm, 100pcs FILPTFE2545-100 100 Pcs. 85,98 €
Syringe Filter - PTFE (with GF prefilter), 1,0 µm, 1000pcs FILPTFE2545-1000 1000 Pcs. 669,75 €
CALEVA - 1µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 100pcs 0810100 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
CALEVA - 1µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 1000pcs 0810101 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
CALEVA - 4µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 100pcs 0810103 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
CALEVA - 4µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 1000pcs 0810104 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
CALEVA - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs 0810106 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
CALEVA - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 0810107 1000 Pcs. 582,93 €
CALEVA - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs 0810142 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
CALEVA - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 0810143 1000 Pcs. 582,93 €
CALEVA - 40µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs 0810097 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
CALEVA - 40µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 0810098 1000 Pcs. 582,93 €
RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
CALEVA - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL070-CA-100 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
CALEVA - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL070-CA-1000 1000 Pcs. 582,93 €
DISTEK - 10µm Filter Discs, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 5720-0203 1000 Pcs. 199,24 €
DISTEK - 45µm Filter Discs, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 5720-0275 1000 Pcs. 198,06 €
DISTEK - 70µm Filter Discs, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL070-DK 1000 Pcs. 440,12 €
DISTEK - 90µm Filter Discs, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL090-DK 1000 Pcs. 440,12 €
DISTEK - 10µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 100pcs
5720-0500 100 Pcs. 97,98 €
DISTEK - 10µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 1000pcs
5720-0501 1000 Pcs. 775,72 €
DISTEK - 20µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 100pcs
FIL20S-DK-100 100 Pcs. 97,98 €
DISTEK - 20µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 1000pcs
FIL20S-DK-1000 1000 Pcs. 775,72 €
DISTEK - 35µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 100pcs
5720-0220-100 100 Pcs. 97,98 €
DISTEK - 35µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW

DISTEK - 45µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 1000pcs
5720-0020-1000 1000 Pcs. 775,72 €
DISTEK - 70µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 100pcs
5720-0502 100 Pcs. 97,98 €
DISTEK - 70µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 1000pcs
5720-0503 1000 Pcs. 775,72 €
ERWEKA- 1µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 100pcs 90-000-0013-100 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
ERWEKA - 1µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 1000pcs 90-000-0013-1000 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
ERWEKA- 4µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 100pcs 90-000-0023-100 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
ERWEKA - 4µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 1000pcs 90-000-0023-1000 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
ERWEKA- 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs 90-000-0033-100 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
ERWEKA - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 90-000-0033-1000 1000 Pcs. 651,19 €
ERWEKA- 20µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL020-EW-100 100 Pcs. 101,75 €
ERWEKA - 20µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL020-EW-1000 1000 Pcs. 741,91 €
RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
ERWEKA- 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL035-EW-100 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
ERWEKA - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL035-EW-1000 1000 Pcs. 582,93 €
ERWEKA- 40µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL040-EW-100 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
ERWEKA - 40µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL040-EW-1000 1000 Pcs. 582,93 €
ERWEKA- 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL070-EW-100 100 Pcs. 113,18 €
ERWEKA - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL070-EW-1000 1000 Pcs. 828,82 €
HANSON - 1µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 100pcs 27-101-087 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
HANSON - 1µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 1000pcs 27-101-097 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
HANSON- 4µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 100pcs 27-101-088 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
HANSON - 4µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 1000pcs 27-101-098 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
HANSON- 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs 27-101-074 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
HANSON - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 27-101-091 1000 Pcs. 564,78 €
RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
HANSON - 20µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL020-HR-100 100 Pcs. 101,75 €
HANSON - 20µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL020-HR-1000 1000 Pcs. 741,91 €
HANSON- 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs 27-101-085 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
HANSON - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 27-101-095 1000 Pcs. 564,78 €
HANSON- 45µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs 27-101-089 100 Pcs. 101,75 €
HANSON - 45µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL045-HR-1000 1000 Pcs. 564,78 €
HANSON - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs 27-101-082 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
HANSON - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs 27-101-092 1000 Pcs. 564,78 €
HANSON - 10µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 100pcs

mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
HANSON - 45µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 100pcs
27-101-090 100 Pcs. 97,98 €
HANSON - 45µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 1000pcs
FIL45S-HR-1000 1000 Pcs. 775,72 €
HANSON - 70µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 100pcs
27-101-084 100 Pcs. 97,98 €
HANSON - 70µm Cannula Filters, 1/16'' (1,6mm) ID, UHMW
Polyethylene, 1000pcs
27-101-094 1000 Pcs. 775,72 €
PHARMATEST - 1µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 100pcs FIL001-PT-100 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
PHARMATEST  - 1µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 1000pcs FIL001-PT-1000 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
PHARMATEST - 4µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 100pcs FIL004-PT-100 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
PHARMATEST  - 4µm Cannula Filters, Poroplast, 1000pcs FIL004-PT-1000 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
PHARMATEST - 5µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL005-PT-100 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
PHARMATEST  - 5µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL005-PT-1000 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
PHARMATEST - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL010-PT-100 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
PHARMATEST - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL010-PT-1000 1000 Pcs. 582,93 €
RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
PHARMATEST - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL035-PT-100 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
PHARMATEST - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL035-PT-1000 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
PHARMATEST  - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL070-PT-100 100 Pcs. 88,92 €
PHARMATEST  - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL070-PT-1000 1000 Pcs. 714,07 €
SOTAX - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL010-SX-100 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
SOTAX - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL010-SX-1000 1000 Pcs. 582,93 €
SOTAX - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL035-SX-100 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
SOTAX - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL035-SX-1000 1000 Pcs. 741,91 €
SOTAX  - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs FIL070-SX-100 100 Pcs. 79,94 €
SOTAX  - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs FIL070-SX-1000 1000 Pcs. 741,91 €
Vankel/Varian - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL010-01-100 100 Pcs. 55,70 €
Vankel/Varian - 10µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL010-01-1000 1000 Pcs. 529,04 €
RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
Vankel/Varian - 10µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters (no Tygon tubing
needed) , UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs
FIL010-VK-100 100 Pcs. 54,77 €
Vankel/Varian - 10µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters (no Tygon tubing
needed) , UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs
FIL010-VK-1000 1000 Pcs. 520,29 €
Vankel/Varian - 20µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL020-01-100 100 Pcs. 70,88 €
Vankel/Varian - 20µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL020-01-1000 1000 Pcs. 673,32 €
Vankel/Varian - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL035-01-100 100 Pcs. 55,70 €
Vankel/Varian - 35µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL035-01-1000 1000 Pcs. 529,04 €
Vankel/Varian - 35µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters (no Tygon tubing
needed) , UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs
FIL035-VK-100 100 Pcs. 54,83 €
Vankel/Varian - 35µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters (no Tygon tubing
needed) , UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs
FIL035-VK-1000 1000 Pcs. 520,29 €
Vankel/Varian - 45µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL045-01-100 100 Pcs. 70,88 €
Vankel/Varian - 45µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL045-01-1000 1000 Pcs. 673,32 €
Vankel/Varian - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
100pcs
FIL070-01-100 100 Pcs. 55,76 €
Vankel/Varian - 70µm Cannula Filters, UHMW Polyethylene,
1000pcs
FIL070-01-1000 1000 Pcs. 529,04 €
RIGGTEK GmbH
Edelsberstrasse 8-10
D-80686 München
mailto: order@riggtek.de
Tel.: 089-74029555
Fax.: 089-74029554
Dissolution Zubehör
Item Picture Part No./OEM-Ref. Unit Price / Unit
Bei Bestellungen unter 100€ Warenwert wird ein
Mindermengenzuschlag von 15€ berechnet.
unverbindliche Preisangaben zzgl. MwSt und Versandkosten.
CLEAR BATH
alle nicht aufgelisteten Zubehörteile auf Anfrage! Irrtümer vorbehalten!         Date: 17.11.2011
Vankel/Varian - 70µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters (no Tygon tubing
needed) , UHMW Polyethylene, 100pcs
FIL070-VK-100 100 Pcs. 54,84 €
Vankel/Varian - 70µm Direct Fit Cannula Filters (no Tygon tubing
needed) , UHMW Polyethylene, 1000pcs
FIL070-VK-1000 1000 Pcs. 520,29 €
Vankel/Varian - 2µm Filter Tips, 1000pcs 17-4100 1000 Pcs. 219,88 €
Vankel/Varian - 5µm Filter Tips, 1000pcs 17-4110 1000 Pcs. 219,88 €
Vankel/Varian - 10µm Filter Tips, 1000pcs 17-4120 1000 Pcs. 219,88 €
Vankel/Varian - 20µm Filter Tips, 1000pcs 17-4130 1000 Pcs. 219,88 €